What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1520 GB Adults; 1003 German Adults;
1002 French Adults; 1011 Danish Adults; 1006 Swedish
Adults; 963 Finnish Adults and 619 Norwegian Adults.

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th February 2015

GB | Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway
Weighted Sample| 1520 | 1003 1002 1008 1022 963 619

% % % % % % %
Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s
record to date?
Approve 34 31 18 26 14 18 26
Disapprove 52 55 69 56 61 61 54
Don't know 13 13 13 18 25 21 20
If there was a referendum on [country's] membership of
the European Union, how would you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the European Union 45 59 N/A 59 49 50 20
| would vote to leave the European Union 37 21 N/A 26 36 28 63
| would not vote 5 10 N/A 3 2 10 4
Don't know 13 11 N/A 12 13 12 13
Would you say that you are very optimistic, fairly
optimistic, fairly pessimistic or very pessimistic about
the future of the European Union?
Very optimistic 5 4 2 5 4 2 3
Fairly optimistic 33 43 19 45 37 40 27
TOTAL OPTIMISTIC 38 47 21 50 41 42 30
Fairly pessimistic 36 30 43 30 33 36 39
Very pessimistic 15 13 28 8 15 12 11
TOTAL PESSIMISTIC 51 43 71 38 48 48 50
Don't know 11 10 7 13 12 11 20
Please tell me how far you agree or disagree with the
following statement: [country] is influential in
EUROPEAN affairs
Strongly agree 4 23 6 5 2 1 2
Agree 28 43 25 37 17 23 21
TOTAL AGREE 32 66 31 42 19 24 23
Neither agree nor disagree 25 18 27 28 34 21 30
Disagree 28 6 21 18 27 33 29
Strongly disagree 9 3 15 7 12 16 11
TOTAL DISAGREE 37 9 36 25 39 49 40
Don'tknow 6 8 6 4 9 6 7
How effective do you think the [country] government is
at dealing with the threat from extremism and
terrorism?
Very effective 4 4 5 8 2 2 3
Fairly effective 50 35 40 43 19 27 38
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 54 39 45 51 21 29 41
Fairly ineffective 26 36 27 26 33 39 31
Very ineffective 10 10 17 10 26 12 14
TOTAL INEFFECTIVE 36 46 44 36 59 51 45
Don't know 10 14 10 12 19 20 14
How much confidence, if any, do you have in the
[country] security forces ability to combat terrorist
attacks in [country]?
Alot 25 11 13 37 11 11 24
A little 47 41 51 39 39 46 29
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 72 52 64 76 50 57 513
Notalot 17 32 17 17 24 27 30
None atall 4 10 11 3 14 9 6
TOTAL NO CONFIDENCE 21 42 28 20 38 36 36
Don'tknow 6 7 8 4 13 7 12
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Thinking about the way the government balances
fighting terrorism, and protecting the privacy and
human rights of ordinary people. Which of these best
reflects your view?

More should be done to protect the privacy and human
rights of ordinary people, even if this puts some limits on
what the security forces can do when combatting terrorism

The security forces should be given more investigative
powers to combat terrorism, even if this means the privacy
or human rights of ordinary people suffers

The current balance between combatting terrorism and
protecting the privacy and human rights of ordinary people
is about right

Don't know

Do you think the security services in [country] have too
many powers to carry out surveillance on ordinary
peoplein [country], too few powers to carry out
surveillance, or is the balance about right?

Have too many surveillance powers — they should be cut
back

Do not have enough surveillance powers — they should be
given greater powers

The balance is about right

Don't know

Do you think the security services should or should not
be allowed to store the details (but not the actual
contents) of ordinary people's communications, such
as emails and mobile phone calls?

Should be allowed
Should not be allowed
Don’t know

It has recently been announced that Australia are to be
included in this year's Eurovision Song Contest. To
what extent do you agree or disagree with this
decision?
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

You
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GB | Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway
1520 | 1003 1002 1008 1022 963 619
% % % % % % %
16 27 19 17 21 13 18
52 31 50 41 44 44 43
22 25 14 32 17 26 24
10 17 17 10 19 16 15
12 21 9 9 10 8 13
44 33 55 48 48 42 40
31 28 21 33 19 36 30
12 18 15 11 23 14 17
50 34 61 52 53 34 44
32 51 21 30 26 48 35
18 16 18 19 21 17 21
8 18 16 7 14 15 14
19 21 25 13 16 37 16
27 39 41 20 30 52 30
25 13 11 21 9 17 19
22 21 18 23 21 8 20
47 34 29 44 30 25 39
27 27 29 35 40 24 31
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